

USB Adapters - 2-Port High-Speed Cardbus Host Controller Card

MODEL NUMBER: U250-002-R



Description

Tripp Lite's high-speed cardbus host controller card adds high-performance USB capability or extra USB ports to your notebook computer, supports data transmission rates of up to 480 Mbps and enables simultaneous function of USB peripheral devices including external storage devices, scanners, printers, DVD drives, CD-RW drives, digital cameras/camcorders and more.

Features

- Provides USB capability or extra USB ports to your notebook computer
- Hot swap, plug-and-play operation
- Comes with power adapter and drivers
- Compliant with USB 2.0;backward compatible to USB 1.1
- Supports 32-bit CardBus Type II slots
- Connects multiple USB devices by daisy-chaining
- Compliant with OHCI V1.0a and EHCI V0.95
- Supports data transmission rates of up to 480 Mbps
- Capable of daisy-chaining up to 128 USB peripherals with optional hubs and cables
- Limited 5 year warranty

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332118721
Technology	USB; USB 2.0 (High Speed)

Highlights

- Easy to install and hotswappable
- Supports 32-bit CardBus Type II slots
- Provides USB capability or extra USB ports to your notebook computer
- Compliant with USB 2.0 and backward compatable to USB 1.1
- Connects multiple USB devices by daisy-chaining
- Compliant with OHCI V1.0a and EHCI V0.95

System Requirements

- Windows XP, Windows 2000,
 Windows 98SE/ME
- A notebook computer with a Type II Cardbus PC Card slot

Package Includes

- CardBus Host Controller Card
- Driver CD
- 110V Power Adapter
- Instruction manual and warranty information





PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	6.35 x 20.32 x 15.24	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2.50 x 8.00 x 6.00	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.64	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	1.40	
CONNECTIONS		
Ports	2	
Side A - Connector 1	(2) USB A (FEMALE)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	1-year limited warranty	

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies